
Rakvere Kiirjooksupäev 17.02.2010.a. 
 
TB 60 m m/l 40 m l/l 100 m  
 
1. Birgit Viik 01.06.96 Altius 8,33 4,79 13,12 
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.96 Järvala 8,44 4,86 13,30 
3. Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.95 Juunior 8,56 4,92 13,48 
4. Inger Helene Värat 18.02.96 Altius 8,57 4,95 13,52 
5. Veera Murõtševa 02.11.95 Juunior 8,94 5,10 14,04 
6. Egle Rebane 15.02.95 ViKe 8,38 - - 
 
TA 
 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 Järvala 7,82 4,51 12,33 
2. Eerika Jakobi 16.10.93 ViKe 8,35 4,81 13,16 
3. Anet Pajuväli 15.04.93 Altius 8,64 4,89 13,53 
4. Maia Salm 20.07.93 Alem 8,56 5.02 13,58 
5. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.93 Alem 8,69 4.90 13,59 
6. Laura Liisa Lankei 1994 ViKe 8,66 5.11 13,77 
7. Olga Hodõreva 10.10.94 Juunior 8,73 5,07 13,80 
 
NJ 
 
1. Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92 ViKe 8,55 4,96 13,51 
2. Aili Hiisku 01.11.92 ViKe 8,79 4,99 13,78 
 
PB 
 
1. Toomas Kesküla 02.02.95 ViKe 7,79 4,46 12,25 
2. Tanel Takk 13.05.95 Alem 7,83 4,52 12,35 
3. Aleksander Kor nev 18.02.95 Juunior 7,92 4,60 12,52 
4. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14,11,95 Juunior 8,04 4,54 12,58 
5. Andre Väinma 29.12.95 ViKe 8,31 4,74 13,10 
 
PA 
 
1. Rait Veesalu 25.03.94 Altius 7.12 3,89 11,01 
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.94 Järvala 7,34 4.12 11,46 
3. Tanel Ärm 19.06.94 Alem 7,56 4,35 11,91 
4. Rauno Sapar 14.04.93 ViKe 7,63 4,35 11,98 
5. Taivo Pajuman 18.12.94 Alem 7,69 4,31 12,00 
6. Sten Uduste 1993 ViKe 7,77 4,36 12,13 
7. Villi Kirss 09.02.93 Altius 7,74 4,51 12,25 
8. Ricco Tammsaar 01.03.94 ViKe 7,87 4,51 12,38 
9. Artjom Teljatnik 26.06.94 Juunior 7,95 4.52 12,47 
10. Aimur Takk 24.05.93 ViKe 7,86 4,62 12,48 
11. Karl Reinkubjas 27.07.94 ViKe 8,23 4,70 12,93 
12. Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.94 ViKe 8,52 4,85 13,37 
 
PJ 
 
1. Henri Manninen 14.07.92 ViKe 7,38 4.15 11,53 
2. Rain Kask 11.06.91 Altius 7,16 4.42 11,58 
3. Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92 ViKe 7,47 4.20 11,67 
4. Allar Valle 03.10.91 ViKe 7,53 4,27 11,80 
5. Mersin Võrno 14.05.92 ViKe 7,63 4,23 11,86 
6. Kristjan Jäärats 26.12.92 Järvala 7,63 4,26 11,89 
7. Richard Pajuväli 24.02.91 Altius 7,81 4,41 12,22 
8. Sander Murumaa 17.07.92 ViKe 7,90 4,51 12,41 
v.v. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Alem 7,25 4,06 11,31 
v.v. Mikk Maimann 05.07.90 Järvala 7,36 4.10 11,46 
v.v. Mati Loite 1990 ViKe 7,59 4,26 11,85 
v.v. Kristjan Vahtrik 11.05.90 ViKe 7,67 4,29 11,96 



 
 60 m tõkkejooks 
 
TB 
 
1. Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.95 Juunior 9,82 
2. Inger Helene Värat 18.02.96 Altius 9,84 
3. Dea Lepik 14.06.96 Järvala 10,00 
4. Veera Murõtševa 02.11.95 Juunior 10,72 
 
TA 
 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 Järvala 8,77 
2. Anett Pajuväli 15.04.93 Altius 9,51 
3. Olga Hodõreva 10.10.94 Juunior 9,80 
4. Laura Liisa Lankei 1994 ViKe 9,85 
 
PB 
 
1.Aleksander Kor nev 18.02.95 Juunior 8,78 
2. Tanel Takk 13.05.95 Alem 9,09 
3. Toomas Kesküla 02.02.95 ViKe 9,39 
 
PA 
 
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.94 Järvala 8,40 
2. Tanel Ärm 15.06.94 Alem 8,65 
3. Ricco Tammsaar 01.03.94 ViKe 8,67 
4. Sten Uduste 1993 ViKe 8,80 
5. Aimur Takk 24.05.93 ViKe 8,89 
6. Rauno Sapar 14.04.93 ViKe 8,93 
7. Villi Kirss 09.02.93 Altius 8,94 
8. Artjom Teljatnik 26.06.94 Juunior 9,61 
9. Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.94 ViKe 10,03 
 
 
PJ 
 
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.92 Järvala 8,53 
2. Roger Teppo 30.01.91 Fortis 8,58 
3. Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92 ViKe 8,92 
4. Allar Valle 03.10.91 ViKe 8,95 
5. Siim Kiki 27.02.91 ViKe 8,98 
6. Mersin Võrno 14.05.92 ViKe 8,99 
7. Richard Pajuväli 24.02.91 Altius 9,35 
 
M 
 
1. Mikk Maimann 05.07.90 Järvala 8,52 
2. Georg Vladimirov 24.02.89 ViKe 8,55 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik 
Jaak Vettik 


